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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 MERCURY BUSINESS SUPPLIES/PHILL'S PLUMBING & GAS
CLASS B HANDICAP

1000 metres

01
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08
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2 ELDERS INSURANCE Maiden Plate
1200 metres

01

02

03
04
05

06

Larabee(Ray Hermann)
Khaptivata(Todd Austin)
Malibu Thief(Charlie Prow)
Zaha Dream(Henry Forster)
Our Magic Madge(Bryan Dixon)
Sister Whiskey(Patrick O'Toole)
Beezip(Garry Browne)

Rapid Qualo(Ray Hermann)
Choice Journey(Bryan Dixon)
Elle Style(Henry Forster)

Pinterra (NZ)(Richard Simpson)
Go Sai(Mark Oates)
(EM)Sweeney(Kim McGovern)

Allbaalack(Kim McGovern)
Armani Prince(Henry Forster)

Juste Aftermidnite(Rodney Little)
Oh Annie(Phil Owen)

Savage Land (NZ)(John
Manzelmann)

Kaida(Todd Austin)

Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

No Other Way(David Rewald)
Seagal(Mark Oates)
Conquistador(Garry Browne)
Dominant Play(Richard Simpson)
Emperor(Bryan Dixon)

Dixie Miss(Bryan Dixon)

Ice Melody(Wesley Irwin)

$7000

$7000

$7000

Ray Hancock
Quayde Krogh

David Rewald
John Lait
Katariina Aho

Jason
Babarovich

Gemma Steele
Shenny Chan

Shane
McGovern

Shane
McGovern

Jason
Babarovich

David Rewald
Ray Hancock
Katariina Aho

Quayde Krogh

David Rewald
Gemma Steele
Ray Hancock
John Lait

Quayde Krogh

01:40PM
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02:15PM

2

CENTRAL WESTERN TAXATION SERVICES BenchMark 70

02:50PM

5
10
6

11

60.0
59.5
57.5
57.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

59.5

59.5

57.5
57.5
57.5

56.0

60.0
59.5
59.0
58.5
57.0
56.0
56.0

08 Kanskje(Henry Forster)

09 Standover(Brendan Richardson)
10  The Pantz(Kim McGovern)

11 Another Shade(Garry Browne)

Jason
Babarovich

Shenny Chan

Shane
McGovern

Katariina Aho

w N

9

56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0

LONGREACH CATTLE SPELLING CENTRE Class 2 Handicap
03:30PM

1400 metres $7000
01  Our Hussler(John Manzelmann)

02  Cowardofthecounty(Ray
Hermann)

03 Boys Splurge(Rodney Little)

04 Hughie And Me(Todd Austin)
05 Fear None(Wesley Irwin)
06 Mighty Savannah(Henry Forster)

07 Raheebs Kingdom(Wesley Irwin)
08 No Involvement(David Rewald)

4LG/WEST FM OPEN Handicap

1400 metres $7000

01  Peace Talks(Todd Austin)

02 A Dependant(Charlie Prow)

03  Secrets(Todd Austin)

04 Keredari (IRE)(Richard Simpson)

05 Joe Blow(David Rewald)

06 Monbazillac(Bryan Dixon)

07 Neptune Express (NZ)(Richard
Simpson)

08 Leo's Spirit (NZ)(Mark Oates)

09 Reigning to Win(Wesley Irwin)

10 Taystar(Brendan Richardson)

11  Komodo(Garry Browne)

12 Spirit of Many(Henry Forster)

Shenny Chan
Ray Hancock

Shane
McGovern

Quayde Krogh
Katariina Aho

Jason
Babarovich

Gemma Steele
David Rewald

Quayde Krogh

Shenny Chan
John Lait
David Rewald

Shane
McGovern

Gemma Steele
Katariina Aho

Ray Hancock

Jason
Babarovich

6
1

60.0
58.0

57.0

56.5
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

04:10PM

62.0
60.5
59.5
57.5
56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




