

Longreach Saturday 22 August, 2015

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland will accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 MERCURY BUSINESS SUPPLIES/PHILL'S PLUMBING & GAS

CLASS B HANDICAP

1000 metres \$7000

			08	Kanske(Henry Forster)	Jason Babarovich	8	56.0		
01	Larabee(Ray Hermann)	Ray Hancock	6	60.0	09	Standover(Brendan Richardson)	Shenny Chan	2	56.0
02	Khaptivata(Todd Austin)	Quayde Krogh	7	59.5	10	The Pantz(Kim McGovern)	Shane McGovern	3	56.0
03	Malibu Thief(Charlie Prow)		4	57.5	11	Another Shade(Garry Browne)	Katariina Aho	9	56.0
04	Zaha Dream(Henry Forster)		9	57.0					
05	Our Magic Madge(Bryan Dixon)		8	56.0					
06	Sister Whiskey(Patrick O'Toole)	David Rewald	5	56.0					
07	Beezip(Garry Browne)	John Lait	10	56.0	01	Our Hussler(John Manzelmann)	Shenny Chan	6	60.0
08	Rapid Qualo(Ray Hermann)	Katariina Aho	2	56.0	02	Cowardofthecounty(Ray Hermann)	Ray Hancock	1	58.0
09	Choice Journey(Bryan Dixon)		13	56.0	03	Boys Splurge(Rodney Little)	Shane McGovern	7	57.0
10	Elle Style(Henry Forster)	Jason Babarovich	3	56.0	04	Hughie And Me(Todd Austin)	Quayde Krogh	5	56.5
11	Pinterra (NZ)(Richard Simpson)	Gemma Steele	1	56.0	05	Fear None(Wesley Irwin)	Katariina Aho	4	56.0
12	Go Sai(Mark Oates)	Shenny Chan	12	56.0	06	Mighty Savannah(Henry Forster)	Jason Babarovich	2	56.0
13	(EM)Sweeney(Kim McGovern)	Shane McGovern	11	56.0	07	Raheeb's Kingdom(Wesley Irwin)	Gemma Steele	8	56.0
					08	No Involvement(David Rewald)	David Rewald	3	56.0

2 ELDERS INSURANCE Maiden Plate

1200 metres \$7000

			02:15PM	5 4LG/WEST FM OPEN Handicap					
01	Allbaalack(Kim McGovern)	Shane McGovern	6	59.5	1400 metres \$7000	04:10PM			
02	Armani Prince(Henry Forster)	Jason Babarovich	5	59.5	01	Peace Talks(Todd Austin)	Quayde Krogh	5	62.0
03	Juste Aftermidnite(Rodney Little)	David Rewald	1	57.5	02	A Dependant(Charlie Prow)		2	60.5
04	Oh Annie(Phil Owen)	Ray Hancock	4	57.5	03	Secrets(Todd Austin)	Shenny Chan	7	59.5
05	Savage Land (NZ)(John Manzelmann)	Katariina Aho	3	57.5	04	Keredari (IRE)(Richard Simpson)	John Lait	4	57.5
06	Kaida(Todd Austin)	Quayde Krogh	2	56.0	05	Joe Blow(David Rewald)	David Rewald	10	56.0
				06	Monbazillac(Bryan Dixon)			1	56.0
				07	Neptune Express (NZ)(Richard Simpson)	Shane McGovern	3	56.0	
				08	Leo's Spirit (NZ)(Mark Oates)	Gemma Steele	12	56.0	
				09	Reigning to Win(Wesley Irwin)	Katariina Aho	6	56.0	
				10	Taystar(Brendan Richardson)		8	56.0	
				11	Komodo(Garry Browne)	Ray Hancock	11	56.0	
				12	Spirit of Many(Henry Forster)	Jason Babarovich	9	56.0	

3 CENTRAL WESTERN TAXATION SERVICES BenchMark 70

Handicap

1200 metres \$7000

			02:50PM				
01	No Other Way(David Rewald)	David Rewald	5	60.0			
02	Seagal(Mark Oates)	Gemma Steele	10	59.5			
03	Conquistador(Garry Browne)	Ray Hancock	6	59.0			
04	Dominant Play(Richard Simpson)	John Lait	1	58.5			
05	Emperor(Bryan Dixon)		11	57.0			
06	Dixie Miss(Bryan Dixon)	Quayde Krogh	4	56.0			
07	Ice Melody(Wesley Irwin)		7	56.0			

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.